
Contents
1 H.C.R. 2022 Exhibition Outline
2-5 Floor Layout Plan

Exhibitor List 
6 International Symposium

H.C.R. ONLINE Exhibition is now 
open!  

7 Introducing a Graceful Poster 
Image

8 Floor Plan
Save the dates for H.C.R. 2023 !

H.C.R. 2022
H.C.R. 2022
Comprehensive Welfare Exhibition for 
All Concerned to Realize a Community-
Based Symbiotic Society

Exhibition Outline
❖ Exhibition name

49th International Home Care and Rehabilitation Exhibition
 - H.C.R. 2022
International Home Care and Rehabilitation Online Exhibition 2022

❖ Organizers
Japan National Council of Social Welfare
Health and Welfare Information Association

❖ Supporting organizations
Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare (MHLW)
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry (METI)
Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications (MIC)
Ministry of Land, Infrastructure, Transport and Tourism (MLIT)
Tokyo Metropolitan Government
Respective embassies of participating companies

❖ Dates & hours
October 5 (Wed.) – October 7 (Fri.), 2022
10:00am - 5:00pm (will close at 4:00pm on the last day)
*Online exhibition : September 5 (Mon.) - November 7 (Mon.), 2022

❖ Venue
Tokyo Big Sight, East Exhibition Halls 1-6 
3-11-1, Ariake, Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0063, Japan
*Online exhibition : H.C.R. special website  http://www.hcr-web.jp

❖ Admission
Free (registration required)

❖ Exhibitors
342 (incl. Online Exhibition)

Welcome to the 49th International Home Care & Rehabilitation Exhibition 
(H.C.R. 2022)!

This marks the 49th H.C.R., which started in 1974.

H.C.R. provides comprehensive exhibits and information on welfare 
equipment from Japan and overseas. It also continues to serve as an 
important information-sharing venue that attracts visitors from a variety 
of positions related to users of welfare equipment.

It is important to select and use welfare equipment that suits each 
person’s individual needs. The significance of a real exhibition is great, 
as it provides an opportunity to directly select, see, try out, and match 
equipment.

H.C.R.2022 (Real Exhibition) features seminars and planned exhibits along with equipment displays by approximately 340 exhibitors.

In addition, Online Exhibition is being held ahead of the Real Exhibition from September 5. The special website titled “International Home Care & 
Rehabilitation ONLINE Exhibition 2022” allows visitors to search for exhibitors and products, and view videos of the International Symposium.

By utilizing the linkage between the Real Exhibition and Online Exhibition, you can obtain information before and after your visit.

We hope you will enjoy this year’s H.C.R., where you can obtain information on welfare equipment from more than 340 companies and organizations 
from Japan and overseas, through both the real and online exhibitions.

49th International Home Care & Rehabilitation Exhibition

Infection Control Measures at H.C.R. 2022

Temperature ChecksWear Masks Eat at the Designated AreaHands Sanitization 
Upon Arrivals

8 1

International Home Care &
Rehabilitation Exhibition



Diaper 
Changing 
Space

InformationInformation H.C.R. Organizer's
Office

Wheelchair 
rental

(Indoor Use Only)

3‑17‑09

Exhibitor
Presentation

Exhibitor
Presentation

Book
selling
corner

East Hall 1East Hall     2East Hall 3

C A

Information

Restrooms

Ostomy
restrooms

Seminar C

Kids’ Square

Consultation on 
Welfare Equipment

Showcase of
Equipment Used

Lounge

At Forefront of Developing
Welfare Equipment

Lounge

Lounge

Visitor Questionnaire

(Available in Japanese)

Lounge Lounge

Business 
Meeting Area 

Business 
Meeting 
Area

Information
Center for 
Press

Lounge

Lounge
OK to Eat/Drink

Exhibitor
Search Corner

Lounge

Pa
ss

ag
e 

17

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

13

Pa
ss

ag
e 

12

Pa
ss

ag
e 

11

Pa
ss

ag
e 

10

Pa
ss

ag
e 

9

Pa
ss

ag
e 

8

Pa
ss

ag
e 

7

Pa
ss

ag
e 

6

Pa
ss

ag
e 

5

Pa
ss

ag
e 

4

Pa
ss

ag
e 

3

Pa
ss

ag
e 

2

Pa
ss

ag
e 

1

Lounge

(OK to 
Eat/Drink)

H.C.R.2023
50th anniversary corner

Mazda Motor 
Corporation

Guidosimplex 
Japan

Ido Support 
Co., Ltd.

Nissan Motor 
Co., Ltd.

PARAMOUNT BED  
CO.,LTD.

biosilver. 
co.,ltd.

Technos 
Japan 
Co.,Ltd.

CARE CONNECT 
JAPAN,Inc.

Mitsubishi 
Electric

Z-Works Inc.

Tokyo Gas 
Co.,Ltd

UCHIDA 
YOKO 
CO., LTD.

Gcomm 
Corporation

ZIPCARE 
Corp.

Excel Engineering 
Co., Ltd.

TOTEC 
AMENITY

Mutoh Co., Ltd.
Tokyo Shinyu .cop

Nippon Telesoft Co., Ltd

urbankeibi

KYOCERA Mirai Envision Co., Ltd.

ALCO-EX CO., LTD.

Hitachi KE Systems,Ltd

DENSEI 
COMTEC Inc.

TRENDMASTER Co.,Ltd.

Next System 
Laboratories Ltd.

HAMADA MFG. CO., LTD.

ARONKASEI CO.,LTD

IURA 
CO.,LTD.

AMANO Co., Ltd.

AIR WATER 
INC.

metos
inc.

HILEX
CORPORATION

Eiger co., Ltd

Citylift 
Kawasaki 
Ltd.

LIXIL Corporation

SUMIKENSETSU SUNSUMI

MAZROC 
CO.,LTD.

NAKA CORPORATION

Taihokiden Co., Ltd.

NDSoftware Co.,Ltd.

Blue Ocean 
System 
Co., Ltd.

TORICARETOPS /  
OKAYA SYSTEM Co.,LTD.

SHINKO 
SANGYO., 
CO.LTD

SEKISUI HOMETECHNO 
Co., Ltd.

Yazaki Kako 
Corporation

Panasonic Corporation TOTO LTD.

Hearty
Message
Co., Ltd

UCHIE CORPORATION

SAKAI 
Medical 
Co.,Ltd.

SHIROKUMA
CO., LTD.

TOKUTAKE 
INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.

FOOTMARK CORPORATION

Kewpie 
Corporation

Promote 
Co.,Ltd

MARIANNU
FOOTWEAR 
Co., LTD.

ASICS Trading Co.,Ltd.

Japan National Council  
of Social Welfare

SILVER SHIMPO (Kankyoshimbunsha, Co., Ltd.)

the association of care goods providers
Japan Association of HomeCare Equipment Expert Advisors

Japan Association of  
Certified Care Workers

Social Welfare Corporation Zenkoukai 
Triple W Japan K.K.

K.K.
HITECSYS

LEAD INC.

Map Solutions Corporation

PlusOne Inc.

NTT DATA INSTITUTE OF  
MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, Inc.

TOKYO METROPOLITAN FOUNDATION FOR 
SOCIAL WELFARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH

ALCARE Co., Ltd.
JAPAN ASSISTIVE 
PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION(JASPA)

MoonStar
Company

MATSUMOTO NURSE INDUSTRIAL 

hny International Co., LTD
Kao Corporation

SOGO SERVICE CO., Ltd.

Earth Corporation

ASAHI INDUSTRY 
CO.,LTD

IDEA LIFE CARE 
CO., LTD

Lilium Otsuka 
Co., Ltd.

Nihon Safety 
Co., Ltd

KAZENNIHONASAHIKIKOU 
Co., Ltd.

TECHNOM 
Ltd.

Society of International sustaining
growth for Antimicrobial Articles   

GLORY PLAN CO.,LTD 
sadakariisuseisakusho co.,LTD

ASAHI ELECTRIC  CO.,LTD
Ontheway Co., Ltd.

Chatwork 
Co.,Ltd.

evolve technology.inc

WELLUS 
Co., Ltd.

BONDS, 
Inc.

KUBOTA Corporation
SEPARATOR SYSTEM 
INDUSTRY CO.,Ltd

Shizuoka Seiki Co., Ltd.
TOKYO PACK Company, Limited

SANKYO AIR TECH CO., LTD

Residential 
Fire Prevention 
Committee

PROFeeling
OFFICELABO. 
CO. LTD

IRIS CHITOSE
Inc.

HM ProductsCo., Ltd.

MEDICON,INC.

ACESYSTEM CORPORATION

Carrots System 
Co.,Ltd.

Good will CORP

SHINE CO., LTD.

NJI 
Co., Ltd.

DOUBLE Research 
& Development 
Co., Ltd

HAKARU PLUS
CORPORATION

MEDICAL PROJECT 
CO.,LTD.

Living Robot Inc.

Creact 
Corp.

MedicalSwitch,Inc. 

Kawamura
Gishi

Co., Ltd.

SANKO 
Co., Ltd.

Koishikawa System 
Design,Inc.

eflow Inc.

TECHNO 
HORIZON 
Co., Ltd. comfort

MACNICA, Inc.Sintokogio,
Ltd.BENEFIT 

JAPAN 
CO.,LTD

KONICA 
MINOLTA 
,INC.

National Institute of 
Information and  
Communications 
Technology

Tellus
You Care

NOK 
CORPORATIONOKA 

Co., Ltd.

SFA Japan 
Co., Ltd.

TERAMOTO 
CO.,LTD.K.K.Y's 

craft
OYALOX 
CO., LTD.

Nihon Computer 
Consultant 
Co., Ltd.

LOGIC Co., Ltd.

Medicare 
Co., Ltd.SMS 

Co.,Ltd.
EM 
SYSTEMS 
CO.,LTD

NSK Co.,Ltd.

K.K.Care 
Fashion

CRESCENT Co.,Ltd.

KAIHO
SHUGI

FOLK 
Co., 
LTD

KOHSHIN 
RUBBER 
CO.,LTD

KINBOSHI
NICHIGA 
Corporation

YAESU 
Co., Ltd.

YAMAZAKI 
CORPORATION

SHIMOYAMA.  
CO. LTD.

noah 
konzer 
Co.LtdTOUKEI 

SYSTEM 
Co., Ltd.

The FUKUSHI Shimbun

SILVER SANGYO 
SHIMBUN CO., LTD

The Association for 
Technical Aids

Nihon Mic Co.,Ltd.

Daily life 
support 
articles 
corner

1-03-071-03-07

1-01-011-01-01

1-01-021-01-02

1-01-031-01-03

1-01-041-01-04

1-01-051-01-05

1-01-061-01-06

1-01-071-01-07

1-01-081-01-08

1-02-011-02-01

1-02-021-02-02

1-02-031-02-03

1-02-041-02-04

1-02-051-02-05

1-02-061-02-06

1-02-071-02-07

1-03-011-03-01

1-03-021-03-02

1-03-031-03-03

1-03-041-03-04

1-03-051-03-05

1-03-061-03-06

1-03-081-03-08

1-03-091-03-09

1-03-101-03-10

1-04-011-04-01

1-04-021-04-02

1-04-031-04-03

1-04-051-04-05

1-04-041-04-04

1-04-071-04-07

1-04-081-04-08

1-04-091-04-09

1-04-101-04-10

1-05-011-05-01

1-05-021-05-02

1-05-031-05-03

1-05-041-05-04

1-05-051-05-05

1-05-061-05-06

2-06-022-06-02

2-06-012-06-01

2-06-032-06-03

2-06-042-06-04

2-06-052-06-05

2-06-062-06-06

2-06-072-06-07

2-06-082-06-08

2-06-092-06-09

2-06-102-06-10

2-07-012-07-01

2-07-022-07-02

2-07-032-07-03

2-07-042-07-04

2-07-052-07-05

2-07-062-07-06

2-07-072-07-07

2-07-082-07-08

2-07-092-07-09

2-08-132-08-13

2-08-012-08-01

2-08-022-08-02

2-08-032-08-03

2-08-042-08-04

2-08-052-08-05

2-08-062-08-06

2-08-072-08-07

2-08-082-08-08

2-08-092-08-09

2-08-102-08-10

2-08-112-08-11

2-08-122-08-12

2-09-012-09-01

2-09-022-09-02

2-09-032-09-03

2-09-042-09-04

2-09-052-09-05

2-09-062-09-06

2-09-072-09-07

2-09-082-09-08

2-09-092-09-09

2-10-012-10-01

2-10-022-10-02

2-10-032-10-03

2-10-042-10-04

2-10-052-10-05

2-10-062-10-06

2-10-082-10-08

2-11-012-11-01

2-11-022-11-02

2-11-032-11-03

2-11-042-11-04

2-11-052-11-05

2-11-062-11-06

2-11-072-11-07

2-11-082-11-08

2-11-092-11-09

2-11-102-11-10

2-11-112-11-11

2-12-012-12-01

2-12-022-12-02

2-12-032-12-03

2-12-042-12-04

2-12-052-12-05

2-12-062-12-06

2-12-072-12-07

2-12-092-12-09

2-12-102-12-10

2-12-112-12-11

2-13-012-13-01

2-13-022-13-02

3-13-033-13-03

3-13-043-13-04

3-13-053-13-05

3-13-063-13-06

3-13-073-13-07

3-14-013-14-01

3-14-023-14-02

3-14-033-14-03

3-14-043-14-04

3-15-013-15-01

3-15-023-15-02

3-14-053-14-05

3-14-063-14-06

3-14-073-14-07

3-14-093-14-09

3-14-083-14-08

3-14-103-14-10

3-15-033-15-03

3-15-043-15-04

3-15-053-15-05

3-16-013-16-01 3-15-063-15-06

3-15-073-15-07

3-15-083-15-08

3-15-103-15-10

3-15-113-15-11

3-16-023-16-02

3-16-033-16-03

3-16-043-16-04

3-16-053-16-05

3-16-073-16-07

3-16-093-16-09

3-16-103-16-10

3-16-113-16-11

3-16-123-16-12

3-16-133-16-13

3-17-023-17-02

3-17-013-17-01

3-17-043-17-04

3-17-063-17-06

3-17-073-17-07

3-17-083-17-08

3-17-03

3-17-09

O
Hall

-00-00

Passage No.
Booth No.

Management
Information Systems for
Home and Institutions 

Clothes / Clothes
Changing Aids

Communication / 
Monitoring Equipment

Construction and
Home Equipment

Publications, Home Care
& Rehabilitation 
Equipment Information

Mobility Equipment
 (Wheelchair)

Vehicles for Disabled
Persons and Related
Devices 

Toilet / 
Diaper Related

Prosthesis and 
Orthosis

Infection Prevention
Products

Cooking Aids
Environmental Installation
and Welfare Equipment
for Welfare Facilities

Bathing Equipment

Wheelchair
rental

(Indoor Use Only)

Lounge LoungeInformation Information

Exhibitor List (Alphabetical Order) 
Exhibitor Country Booth No.

A ACESYSTEM CORPORATION JAPAN 3-14-09
AIR WATER INC. JAPAN 2-07-09
ALCARE Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-08
ALCO-EX CO., LTD. JAPAN 1-03-02
AMANO Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-10
ARONKASEI CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-06-10
ASAHI ELECTRIC  CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-10-03
ASAHI INDUSTRY CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-08-04
ASICS Trading Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-10-01

B BENEFIT JAPAN CO.,LTD JAPAN 1-05-02
biosilver.co.,ltd. JAPAN 1-03-05
Blue Ocean System Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-07
BONDS, Inc. JAPAN 3-14-01

C CARE CONNECT JAPAN,Inc. JAPAN 1-01-03
Carrots System Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-16-07
Chatwork Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-05
Citylift Kawasaki Ltd. JAPAN 2-12-10
comfort JAPAN 1-01-04
Creact Corp. JAPAN 1-05-03
CRESCENT Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-02

D DENSEI COMTEC Inc. JAPAN 1-03-03

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

D DOUBLE Research & Development Co., Ltd JAPAN 1-04-05
E Earth Corporation JAPAN 2-08-01

eflow Inc. JAPAN 2-06-07
Eiger co., Ltd JAPAN 2-08-06
EM SYSTEMS CO.,LTD JAPAN 3-15-03
evolve technology.inc JAPAN 2-12-01
Excel Engineering Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-03

F FOLK Co., LTD JAPAN 2-09-08
FOOTMARK CORPORATION JAPAN 2-07-01

G Gcomm Corporation JAPAN 1-03-09
GLORY PLAN CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-12-02
Good will CORP JAPAN 3-15-01
Guidosimplex Japan JAPAN 1-01-06

H HAKARU PLUS CORPORATION JAPAN 1-05-05
HAMADA MFG. CO., LTD. JAPAN 1-02-02
Hearty Message Co., Ltd JAPAN 1-04-02
HILEX  CORPORATION JAPAN 2-06-09
Hitachi KE Systems,Ltd JAPAN 1-03-01
HM Products Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-12-03
hny International Co., LTD JAPAN 2-06-08

I IDEA LIFE CARE CO., LTD JAPAN 2-09-01

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

I Ido Support Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-01-05
IRIS CHITOSE Inc. JAPAN 2-09-05
IURA CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-08-12

J JAPAN ASSISTIVE PRODUCTS
 ASSOCIATION(JASPA) JAPAN 3-16-02

Japan Association of Certified Care
 Workers JAPAN 3-17-06

Japan Association of HomeCare
 Equipment Expert Advisors JAPAN 3-16-04

Japan National Council of Social Welfare JAPAN 3-17-04
K K.K. Care Fashion JAPAN 2-12-04

K.K.HITECSYS JAPAN 3-16-09
K.K.Y's craft JAPAN 2-13-01
KAIHOSHUGI JAPAN 2-10-06
Kao Corporation JAPAN 2-09-03
Kawamura Gishi Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-02
KAZEN JAPAN 2-10-05
Kewpie Corporation JAPAN 2-06-04
KINBOSHI JAPAN 2-08-11
KOHSHIN RUBBER CO.,LTD JAPAN 2-09-04
Koishikawa System Design,Inc. JAPAN 2-06-06

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

K KONICA MINOLTA,INC. JAPAN 1-03-08
KUBOTA Corporation JAPAN 3-13-05
KYOCERA Mirai Envision Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-01

L LEAD INC. JAPAN 3-17-02
Lilium Otsuka Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-04
Living Robot Inc. JAPAN 2-06-02
LIXIL Corporation JAPAN 2-12-11
LOGIC Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-05

M MACNICA, Inc. JAPAN 1-02-04
Map Solutions Corporation JAPAN 3-14-08
MARIANNU FOOTWEAR Co., LTD. JAPAN 2-10-02
MATSUMOTO NURSE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. JAPAN 2-11-07
Mazda Motor Corporation JAPAN 1-01-01
MAZROC CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-08-13
MEDICAL PROJECT CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-06-01
MedicalSwitch, Inc. JAPAN 2-06-05
Medicare Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-14-07
MEDICON,INC. JAPAN 2-08-03
metos inc. JAPAN 2-08-05
Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfa JAPAN 3-16-10
Mitsubishi Electric JAPAN 1-02-06

H.C.R. 2022 Exhibition Guide

2 3



Diaper 
Changing 
Space

InformationInformation H.C.R. Organizer's
Office

Wheelchair 
rental

(Indoor Use Only)

3‑17‑09

Exhibitor
Presentation

Exhibitor
Presentation

Book
selling
corner

East Hall 1East Hall     2East Hall 3

C A

Information

Restrooms

Ostomy
restrooms

Seminar C

Kids’ Square

Consultation on 
Welfare Equipment

Showcase of
Equipment Used

Lounge

At Forefront of Developing
Welfare Equipment

Lounge

Lounge

Visitor Questionnaire

(Available in Japanese)

Lounge Lounge

Business 
Meeting Area 

Business 
Meeting 
Area

Information
Center for 
Press

Lounge

Lounge
OK to Eat/Drink

Exhibitor
Search Corner

Lounge

Pa
ss

ag
e 

17

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

13

Pa
ss

ag
e 

12

Pa
ss

ag
e 

11

Pa
ss

ag
e 

10

Pa
ss

ag
e 

9

Pa
ss

ag
e 

8

Pa
ss

ag
e 

7

Pa
ss

ag
e 

6

Pa
ss

ag
e 

5

Pa
ss

ag
e 

4

Pa
ss

ag
e 

3

Pa
ss

ag
e 

2

Pa
ss

ag
e 

1

Lounge

(OK to 
Eat/Drink)

H.C.R.2023
50th anniversary corner

Mazda Motor 
Corporation

Guidosimplex 
Japan

Ido Support 
Co., Ltd.

Nissan Motor 
Co., Ltd.

PARAMOUNT BED  
CO.,LTD.

biosilver. 
co.,ltd.

Technos 
Japan 
Co.,Ltd.

CARE CONNECT 
JAPAN,Inc.

Mitsubishi 
Electric

Z-Works Inc.

Tokyo Gas 
Co.,Ltd

UCHIDA 
YOKO 
CO., LTD.

Gcomm 
Corporation

ZIPCARE 
Corp.

Excel Engineering 
Co., Ltd.

TOTEC 
AMENITY

Mutoh Co., Ltd.
Tokyo Shinyu .cop

Nippon Telesoft Co., Ltd

urbankeibi

KYOCERA Mirai Envision Co., Ltd.

ALCO-EX CO., LTD.

Hitachi KE Systems,Ltd

DENSEI 
COMTEC Inc.

TRENDMASTER Co.,Ltd.

Next System 
Laboratories Ltd.

HAMADA MFG. CO., LTD.

ARONKASEI CO.,LTD

IURA 
CO.,LTD.

AMANO Co., Ltd.

AIR WATER 
INC.

metos
inc.

HILEX
CORPORATION

Eiger co., Ltd

Citylift 
Kawasaki 
Ltd.

LIXIL Corporation

SUMIKENSETSU SUNSUMI

MAZROC 
CO.,LTD.

NAKA CORPORATION

Taihokiden Co., Ltd.

NDSoftware Co.,Ltd.

Blue Ocean 
System 
Co., Ltd.

TORICARETOPS /  
OKAYA SYSTEM Co.,LTD.

SHINKO 
SANGYO., 
CO.LTD

SEKISUI HOMETECHNO 
Co., Ltd.

Yazaki Kako 
Corporation

Panasonic Corporation TOTO LTD.

Hearty
Message
Co., Ltd

UCHIE CORPORATION

SAKAI 
Medical 
Co.,Ltd.

SHIROKUMA
CO., LTD.

TOKUTAKE 
INDUSTRY CO.,LTD.

FOOTMARK CORPORATION

Kewpie 
Corporation

Promote 
Co.,Ltd

MARIANNU
FOOTWEAR 
Co., LTD.

ASICS Trading Co.,Ltd.

Japan National Council  
of Social Welfare

SILVER SHIMPO (Kankyoshimbunsha, Co., Ltd.)

the association of care goods providers
Japan Association of HomeCare Equipment Expert Advisors

Japan Association of  
Certified Care Workers

Social Welfare Corporation Zenkoukai 
Triple W Japan K.K.

K.K.
HITECSYS

LEAD INC.

Map Solutions Corporation

PlusOne Inc.

NTT DATA INSTITUTE OF  
MANAGEMENT CONSULTING, Inc.

TOKYO METROPOLITAN FOUNDATION FOR 
SOCIAL WELFARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH

ALCARE Co., Ltd.
JAPAN ASSISTIVE 
PRODUCTS ASSOCIATION(JASPA)

MoonStar
Company

MATSUMOTO NURSE INDUSTRIAL 

hny International Co., LTD
Kao Corporation

SOGO SERVICE CO., Ltd.

Earth Corporation

ASAHI INDUSTRY 
CO.,LTD

IDEA LIFE CARE 
CO., LTD

Lilium Otsuka 
Co., Ltd.

Nihon Safety 
Co., Ltd

KAZENNIHONASAHIKIKOU 
Co., Ltd.

TECHNOM 
Ltd.

Society of International sustaining
growth for Antimicrobial Articles   

GLORY PLAN CO.,LTD 
sadakariisuseisakusho co.,LTD

ASAHI ELECTRIC  CO.,LTD
Ontheway Co., Ltd.

Chatwork 
Co.,Ltd.

evolve technology.inc

WELLUS 
Co., Ltd.

BONDS, 
Inc.

KUBOTA Corporation
SEPARATOR SYSTEM 
INDUSTRY CO.,Ltd

Shizuoka Seiki Co., Ltd.
TOKYO PACK Company, Limited

SANKYO AIR TECH CO., LTD

Residential 
Fire Prevention 
Committee

PROFeeling
OFFICELABO. 
CO. LTD

IRIS CHITOSE
Inc.

HM ProductsCo., Ltd.

MEDICON,INC.

ACESYSTEM CORPORATION

Carrots System 
Co.,Ltd.

Good will CORP

SHINE CO., LTD.

NJI 
Co., Ltd.

DOUBLE Research 
& Development 
Co., Ltd

HAKARU PLUS
CORPORATION

MEDICAL PROJECT 
CO.,LTD.

Living Robot Inc.

Creact 
Corp.

MedicalSwitch,Inc. 

Kawamura
Gishi

Co., Ltd.

SANKO 
Co., Ltd.

Koishikawa System 
Design,Inc.

eflow Inc.

TECHNO 
HORIZON 
Co., Ltd. comfort

MACNICA, Inc.Sintokogio,
Ltd.BENEFIT 

JAPAN 
CO.,LTD

KONICA 
MINOLTA 
,INC.

National Institute of 
Information and  
Communications 
Technology

Tellus
You Care

NOK 
CORPORATIONOKA 

Co., Ltd.

SFA Japan 
Co., Ltd.

TERAMOTO 
CO.,LTD.K.K.Y's 

craft
OYALOX 
CO., LTD.

Nihon Computer 
Consultant 
Co., Ltd.

LOGIC Co., Ltd.

Medicare 
Co., Ltd.SMS 

Co.,Ltd.
EM 
SYSTEMS 
CO.,LTD

NSK Co.,Ltd.

K.K.Care 
Fashion

CRESCENT Co.,Ltd.

KAIHO
SHUGI

FOLK 
Co., 
LTD

KOHSHIN 
RUBBER 
CO.,LTD

KINBOSHI
NICHIGA 
Corporation

YAESU 
Co., Ltd.

YAMAZAKI 
CORPORATION

SHIMOYAMA.  
CO. LTD.

noah 
konzer 
Co.LtdTOUKEI 

SYSTEM 
Co., Ltd.

The FUKUSHI Shimbun

SILVER SANGYO 
SHIMBUN CO., LTD

The Association for 
Technical Aids

Nihon Mic Co.,Ltd.

Daily life 
support 
articles 
corner

1-03-071-03-07

1-01-011-01-01

1-01-021-01-02

1-01-031-01-03

1-01-041-01-04

1-01-051-01-05

1-01-061-01-06

1-01-071-01-07

1-01-081-01-08

1-02-011-02-01

1-02-021-02-02

1-02-031-02-03

1-02-041-02-04

1-02-051-02-05

1-02-061-02-06

1-02-071-02-07

1-03-011-03-01

1-03-021-03-02

1-03-031-03-03

1-03-041-03-04

1-03-051-03-05

1-03-061-03-06

1-03-081-03-08

1-03-091-03-09

1-03-101-03-10

1-04-011-04-01

1-04-021-04-02

1-04-031-04-03

1-04-051-04-05

1-04-041-04-04

1-04-071-04-07

1-04-081-04-08

1-04-091-04-09

1-04-101-04-10

1-05-011-05-01

1-05-021-05-02

1-05-031-05-03

1-05-041-05-04

1-05-051-05-05

1-05-061-05-06

2-06-022-06-02

2-06-012-06-01

2-06-032-06-03

2-06-042-06-04

2-06-052-06-05

2-06-062-06-06

2-06-072-06-07

2-06-082-06-08

2-06-092-06-09

2-06-102-06-10

2-07-012-07-01

2-07-022-07-02

2-07-032-07-03

2-07-042-07-04

2-07-052-07-05

2-07-062-07-06

2-07-072-07-07

2-07-082-07-08

2-07-092-07-09

2-08-132-08-13

2-08-012-08-01

2-08-022-08-02

2-08-032-08-03

2-08-042-08-04

2-08-052-08-05

2-08-062-08-06

2-08-072-08-07

2-08-082-08-08

2-08-092-08-09

2-08-102-08-10

2-08-112-08-11

2-08-122-08-12

2-09-012-09-01

2-09-022-09-02

2-09-032-09-03

2-09-042-09-04

2-09-052-09-05

2-09-062-09-06

2-09-072-09-07

2-09-082-09-08

2-09-092-09-09

2-10-012-10-01

2-10-022-10-02

2-10-032-10-03

2-10-042-10-04

2-10-052-10-05

2-10-062-10-06

2-10-082-10-08

2-11-012-11-01

2-11-022-11-02

2-11-032-11-03

2-11-042-11-04

2-11-052-11-05

2-11-062-11-06

2-11-072-11-07

2-11-082-11-08

2-11-092-11-09

2-11-102-11-10

2-11-112-11-11

2-12-012-12-01

2-12-022-12-02

2-12-032-12-03

2-12-042-12-04

2-12-052-12-05

2-12-062-12-06

2-12-072-12-07

2-12-092-12-09

2-12-102-12-10

2-12-112-12-11

2-13-012-13-01

2-13-022-13-02

3-13-033-13-03

3-13-043-13-04

3-13-053-13-05

3-13-063-13-06

3-13-073-13-07

3-14-013-14-01

3-14-023-14-02

3-14-033-14-03

3-14-043-14-04

3-15-013-15-01

3-15-023-15-02

3-14-053-14-05

3-14-063-14-06

3-14-073-14-07

3-14-093-14-09

3-14-083-14-08

3-14-103-14-10

3-15-033-15-03

3-15-043-15-04

3-15-053-15-05

3-16-013-16-01 3-15-063-15-06

3-15-073-15-07

3-15-083-15-08

3-15-103-15-10

3-15-113-15-11

3-16-023-16-02

3-16-033-16-03

3-16-043-16-04

3-16-053-16-05

3-16-073-16-07

3-16-093-16-09

3-16-103-16-10

3-16-113-16-11

3-16-123-16-12

3-16-133-16-13

3-17-023-17-02

3-17-013-17-01

3-17-043-17-04

3-17-063-17-06

3-17-073-17-07

3-17-083-17-08

3-17-03

3-17-09

O
Hall

-00-00

Passage No.
Booth No.

Management
Information Systems for
Home and Institutions 

Clothes / Clothes
Changing Aids

Communication / 
Monitoring Equipment

Construction and
Home Equipment

Publications, Home Care
& Rehabilitation 
Equipment Information

Mobility Equipment
 (Wheelchair)

Vehicles for Disabled
Persons and Related
Devices 

Toilet / 
Diaper Related

Prosthesis and 
Orthosis

Infection Prevention
Products

Cooking Aids
Environmental Installation
and Welfare Equipment
for Welfare Facilities

Bathing Equipment

Wheelchair
rental

(Indoor Use Only)

Lounge LoungeInformation Information

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

M MoonStar Company JAPAN 2-09-07
Mutoh Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-04-04

N NAKA CORPORATION JAPAN 2-12-05
National Institute of Information and
Communications Technology JAPAN 1-01-08

NDSoftware Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-11
Next System Laboratories Ltd. JAPAN 1-05-04
NICHIGA Corporation JAPAN 2-07-08
Nihon Computer Consultant Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-05
Nihon Mic Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-16-13
Nihon Safety Co., Ltd JAPAN 2-08-07
NIHONASAHIKIKOU Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-12-03
Nippon Telesoft Co., Ltd JAPAN 2-06-03
Nissan Motor Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-01-02
NJI Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-05-06
noah konzer Co.Ltd JAPAN 3-14-10
NOK CORPORATION JAPAN 2-07-05
NSK Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-14-06

O OFFICELABO. CO. LTD JAPAN 2-12-07
OKA Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-08-02
Ontheway Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-01

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

O OYALOX CO., LTD. JAPAN 3-13-03
P Panasonic Corporation JAPAN 3-13-07

PARAMOUNT BED CO.,LTD. JAPAN 1-03-10
PlusOne Inc. JAPAN 3-16-05
PROFeeling JAPAN 2-10-04
Promote Co.,Ltd JAPAN 2-08-08

R Residential Fire Prevention Committee JAPAN 2-09-06
S sadakariisuseisakusho co.,LTD JAPAN 2-12-02

SAKAI Medical Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 2-08-10
SANKO Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-06
SANKYO AIR TECH CO., LTD JAPAN 3-14-02
SEKISUI HOMETECHNO Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-11
SEPARATOR SYSTEM INDUSTRY CO.,Ltd JAPAN 3-14-03
SFA Japan Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-09-02
SHIMOYAMA. CO. LTD. JAPAN 2-11-04
SHINE CO., LTD. JAPAN 3-14-05
SHINKOSANGYO.,CO.LTD JAPAN 2-11-09
SHIROKUMA CO., LTD. JAPAN 2-11-08
Shizuoka Seiki Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-02
SILVER SANGYO SHIMBUN CO., LTD JAPAN 3-17-07

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

S SILVER SHIMPO
 (Kankyoshimbunsha, Co., Ltd.) JAPAN 3-15-10

Sintokogio,Ltd. JAPAN 1-03-06
SMS Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 3-16-01
Social Welfare Corporation Zenkoukai JAPAN 3-15-06
Society of International sustaining growth 
for Antimicrobial Articles JAPAN 2-12-09

SOGO SERVICE CO., Ltd. JAPAN 2-08-09
SUMIKENSETSU SUNSUMI JAPAN 2-12-06

T Taihokiden Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-11-10
TECHNO HORIZON  Co., Ltd. JAPAN 1-02-01
TECHNOM Ltd. JAPAN 2-13-02
Technos Japan Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 1-01-07
Tellus You Care JAPAN 1-02-07
TERAMOTO CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-11-06
The Association for Technical Aids JAPAN 3-17-08
the association of care goods providers JAPAN 3-16-03
The FUKUSHI Shimbun JAPAN 3-16-11
TOKUTAKE INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. JAPAN 2-11-03
Tokyo Gas Co.,Ltd JAPAN 1-02-03

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

T TOKYO METROPOLITAN FOUNDATION FOR 
SOCIAL WELFARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH JAPAN 3-16-12

TOKYO PACK Company, Limited JAPAN 3-13-04
Tokyo Shinyu .cop JAPAN 1-05-01
TORICARETOPS / OKAYA SYSTEM Co.,LTD. JAPAN 3-17-01
TOTEC AMENITY JAPAN 1-04-09
TOTO LTD. JAPAN 2-09-09
TOUKEI SYSTEM Co., Ltd. JAPAN 3-15-04
TRENDMASTER Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 1-03-07
Triple W Japan K.K. JAPAN 3-15-06

U UCHIDA YOKO CO., LTD. JAPAN 1-04-07
UCHIE CORPORATION JAPAN 2-07-03
urbankeibi JAPAN 1-03-04

W WELLUS Co., Ltd.F66 JAPAN 3-14-04
Y YAESU Co., Ltd. JAPAN 2-07-07

YAMAZAKI CORPORATION JAPAN 2-10-08
Yazaki Kako Corporation JAPAN 3-13-06

Z ZIPCARE Corp. JAPAN 1-04-08
Z-Works Inc. JAPAN 1-02-05

2 3



5-10-07

Pa
ss

ag
e 

1
Pa

ss
ag

e 
1

Pa
ss

ag
e 

2

Pa
ss

ag
e 

3

Pa
ss

ag
e 

4

Pa
ss

ag
e 

5

Pa
ss

ag
e 

7

Pa
ss

ag
e 

6

Pa
ss

ag
e 

8

Pa
ss

ag
e 

9

Pa
ss

ag
e 

10

Pa
ss

ag
e 

11

Pa
ss

ag
e 

12

Pa
ss

ag
e 

13

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Pa
ss

ag
e 

17

Pa
ss

ag
e 

18

Pa
ss

ag
e 

19

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Registration

SELPCafe

Lounge

（OK to 
Eat/Drink）

Business
Meeting
Area

Lounge

East Hall 6East     Hall 5East Hall 4

Support for 
Disaster-hit Areas
Selpshop & Cafe

Seminar D

Seminar B

Seminar A

YAMAHA MOTOR
CO.,LTD.

RDS Co., Ltd.

MATSUNAGA
MANUFACTORY 
CO., LTD.

MIKI CORPORATIONNISSIN MEDICAL
INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD.

TAKANO
Co.,Ltd.

KAJI CORPORATION / 
EXGEL SEATING LAB

SINENTH
CO., LTD.

Panthera
Japan Inc.

LONGLIFECO.,LTD.

YOSIZUKA SYSTEM
PRODUCT CO.,LTD.

SHOWA BOEKI CO., LTD.
INVACARE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

P.A.S.
Corporation

IMASEN ENGINEERING
CORPORATION

ACTION JAPAN INC.
Marubishi Industry
Co.,Ltd.

TerreusCo., LTD.

ADO CO.,LTD
Dism Co., Ltd.

AIZUK, Inc.

FREE Bionics Japan Inc.

JSP Corporation

COLORS Corporation

TOYOSEISAKUSHO Co.,Ltd.

VELA

weed medical Co.Ltd.

Support Marketing Service Ltd.

Doog Inc.

KANAYAMA
MACHINERY
Co., Ltd.

JAPAN CARE LIFT SERVICE Corp.

INNOPHYS
CO.,LTD.

Best one co., ltd.

FUJI CORPORATION

Arjo Japan 
K.K.

SUNWA LTD.

Bic・Ban Co.

Spinal Injuries Center MEILLEUR
CO .,LTD

GAMAKATSU CO., LTD

koubouryo,Inc
TEIKEN LIMITED
TEIJIN FRONTIER CO.,LTD.

HANAOKA SHARYO CO., LTD.

Taketora Co.,Ltd.TOYOTA TSUSHO
ALL LIFE CORPORATION

THE 
Kaientai

UBER
INDUSTRY
CO.,LTD.

InterJet
Incorporated

SEIKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.

SHIMA
PRODUCT
CO., LTD

EAST I. CO., LTD.

FLORA  ASSOCIATION

WITHONE.
CO.,LTD

Kenko Tokina
Co., Ltd.

K・HOSPIA CO.,LTD.

Sun Beam Co,.Ltd

TSUEYA CO.,LTD

KIZAKI,CO.,LTD.

TANABE PURESU K.K.

FUJIHOME COMPANY, LIMITED
SUWADA Blacksmith Works, Inc.

KISHI ENGINEERING CO.,LTD.

Eas 
Co., Ltd

SEAHONENCE Inc.FRANCE BED CO.,LTD.

DIPPER
HOKUMEI
CO.,LTD

CAPE CO., LTD.

Taica
Corporation

SHIKOKU
CORPORATION

LUNDAL 
CORPORATION

Permobil
.K.K.

PLATZ.co.,ltd

With.
Co.,Ltd

SHIKOKUSENIHANBAI.
CO., LTD.

ATAM
Giken
Co., Ltd.

ATEX
CO., Ltd.

NISHIKAWA
Co.,Ltd

TOKAI KIKI
KOGYO
CO.,LTD.

itsumi Co., Ltd.

KURODA&CO.,LTD.

I・SONEX.co.,Ltd.

DewertOkin Technology Group Co., Ltd.

Granz Co.,Ltd.

TiMotion
Japan
Co., Ltd.

LINAK 
K.K.

Safety Promotion Council for Medical and Home Care Bed
LIFEMORE Co., Ltd.

Zhejiang Jiecang Linear Motion Technology Co., Ltd.

DAIICHIKOSHO
Co.,Ltd

XING Inc.

CHUOH
HEALTH
CO.,LTD

TOKYO
ATHLETIC
EQUIPMENT
Inc.

KOBE Biomedical Innovation Cluster
Port rehabilitation service Co.,Ltd/SYSTEM PLANET Co.,Ltd/URARACA GPS Walk

Tokyo Physical Therapy Association
Japanese Physical Therapy Association

Nobeoka City, Hyuga City, Kadogawa Town Medical Industry Promotion Council
MIYAZAKI PREFECTURE

LAP Co., Ltd.

Smile
Factory
Ltd.

Spirit of Wonder Co.,Ltd

PROMPTER.KAI Ltd.

corporationpearlstar Inc.
AssistMotion Inc.

MEDICARE 24 LTD.

LongGood

Performance Health

JAPAN PRECISION INSTRUMENTS INC.

SAKURAHORIKIRI Co., Ltd.
KOCHI
INDUSTRIALPROMOTION
CENTER TOKUSHUIRYOU Co., Ltd.

Tottori
IndustrialPromotion
Organization

TOMATO
Corporation

Kyu-Cera.
Co., Ltd

Kibikogen Rehabilitation Center for 
Employment InjuriesCUSTOM corporation

LAKES21 CO.,LTDNITTO KOHKI CO., LTD.

TANOTECH
CORPORATION

ATELIER-K co., LTD
JSEP KYUSHU CO.,LTD

TOKUSOGIKEN Co., Ltd.

Muscle
Corporation

DAI KEI Co.,Ltd.

Homecare Enterprise Co., LTD.

Abilities
Care-Net
Incorporated

RIFTON
EQUIPMENT

VARILITE
Ki Mobility

JTEKT CORPORATION

WELLNET LABORATORY CORP

Evolution Technologies Japan Ltd.

Vicair B.V.
Maxxcare B.V.

Mandarin Electron Co., Ltd.

TRI-LINKS CO., LTD

Toyota Motor Corporation

Sunrise Medical
GmbH & Co. KG

Etac AB
AbleNet, Inc.

Guldmann GmbH

KAWAMURA
CYCLE
CO., LTD.

Access Engineering
Co., Ltd.

PIGEON TAHIRA
CORPORATION

CARE-MEDICS
CO., LTD

Pacific Supply
Co., Ltd.

YUKI TRADING
CO.,LTD.

DUNLOP
HOME
PRODUCTS, 
LTD.

ENGINEERING
CO.,LTD

TiG
Co., Ltd.

Tokyo Metropolitan
Industrial Technology
Research Institute

HIMAWARI
CO., LTD

SINANO
COMPANY

KOMURA
CORPORATION

Tokyo University of 
Science

Proto-
One,
Ltd.

WELFAN CO.,LTD.

shinei techno inc.
Satellite co.,ltd

AIRULINK Co., Ltd.

Wel-Partners
Co., Ltd.

Tamurakoma
co & ltd.

SAKAE
Co., Ltd

Fuse
Kikaku
Ltd.

smart kaigo/
PLUS
CORPORATION
JOINTEX
Company

KATO TRADE Inc.

suminoe
textile
co.,ltd

LifeRing
Co.,Ltd

Utsunomiya
Seisaku Co., LTD.

AS ONE
Corporation

CARING.,CO.Ltd

LINTEC
Corporation MORITOH

CORPORATION

HASHIMOTO
OX
ENGINEERING
 CO., LTD.

TOKAIGIKEN
CO., LTD

4-01-014-01-01

4-01-024-01-02

4-01-034-01-03 4-01-064-01-06

4-01-074-01-07

4-01-084-01-08

4-01-094-01-09

4-01-104-01-10

4-01-114-01-11

4-01-134-01-13

4-02-014-02-01

4-02-024-02-02

4-02-054-02-05

4-02-064-02-06

4-02-074-02-07

4-02-084-02-08

4-02-104-02-10

4-02-094-02-09

4-02-114-02-11

4-02-124-02-12

4-02-134-02-13

4-02-144-02-14

4-03-014-03-01

4-03-024-03-02

4-03-034-03-03

4-03-044-03-04

4-03-054-03-05

4-03-064-03-06

4-03-074-03-07

4-03-094-03-09

4-03-104-03-10

4-03-114-03-11

4-03-124-03-12

4-03-134-03-13

4-03-144-03-14

4-03-154-03-15

4-03-164-03-16

4-03-174-03-17

4-04-014-04-01

4-04-024-04-02

4-04-034-04-03

4-04-044-04-04

4-04-054-04-05

4-04-064-04-06

4-04-074-04-07

4-04-084-04-08

4-04-094-04-09

4-04-104-04-10

4-04-114-04-114-04-114-04-11

4-04-124-04-12

4-04-084-04-08

4-05-014-05-01

4-05-024-05-02

4-05-034-05-03

4-05-054-05-05

4-06-014-06-01

4-06-024-06-02

5-06-045-06-04

5-06-055-06-05

5-06-065-06-06

5-06-075-06-07

5-06-085-06-08

5-06-095-06-09

5-07-015-07-01

5-07-025-07-02 5-07-055-07-05

5-07-035-07-03

5-07-065-07-06

5-07-075-07-07

5-07-085-07-08

5-07-095-07-09

5-08-045-08-04

5-08-025-08-02

5-08-015-08-01

5-08-035-08-03

5-08-055-08-05

5-08-065-08-06

5-08-075-08-07

5-08-085-08-08

5-09-015-09-01

5-09-025-09-02

5-09-035-09-03

5-09-045-09-04

5-09-055-09-05

5-09-065-09-06

5-09-075-09-07

5-09-085-09-08

5-10-015-10-01

5-10-025-10-02

5-10-035-10-03

5-10-055-10-05

5-10-045-10-04

5-10-065-10-06

5-10-085-10-08

5-10-075-10-07

5-10-095-10-09

5-10-105-10-10

5-11-015-11-01

5-11-025-11-02

5-11-035-11-03

5-11-045-11-04

5-11-095-11-09

5-11-055-11-05

5-11-065-11-06

5-11-075-11-07

5-11-085-11-08

5-12-015-12-01

5-12-025-12-02

5-12-055-12-05

5-12-065-12-06

5-12-075-12-07

5-12-105-12-10

5-13-055-13-05

5-13-025-13-02

5-13-035-13-03

5-13-045-13-04

5-13-065-13-06

5-13-085-13-08

5-13-095-13-09

5-13-105-13-10

5-13-115-13-11

4-14-014-14-015-14-015-14-01

5-14-025-14-02

5-14-035-14-03

6-14-086-14-08

6-14-046-14-04

6-14-056-14-05

6-14-066-14-06

6-14-076-14-07

6-15-016-15-01

6-15-026-15-02

6-15-036-15-03

6-15-046-15-04

6-15-056-15-05

6-15-066-15-06

6-15-076-15-07

6-15-086-15-08

6-16-016-16-01

6-16-026-16-02

6-16-046-16-04

6-16-056-16-05

6-16-076-16-07

6-16-086-16-08

6-16-096-16-09

6-16-106-16-10

6-16-066-16-06

6-17-016-17-01

6-17-026-17-02

6-17-036-17-03

6-17-046-17-04

6-17-056-17-05

6-17-066-17-06

6-17-076-17-07

6-18-066-18-06

6-18-016-18-01

6-18-026-18-02

6-18-036-18-03

6-18-046-18-04

6-18-056-18-05

6-19-016-19-01

4-01-044-01-04

Let's get 
to know
Assistance 
Dogs

Business
Meeting

Visitor 
Questionnaire
(Available in Japanese)

Registration

Lounge

Exhibitor 
Presentation

B

Lounge

Lounge

Meeting
Point

Exhibitor
Search Corner

H.C.R.2023
50th anniversary corner

B

Nursing and 
Health Care

Community-Based 
Symbiotic Society/

International Symposium

ICT Courses 
for Everyday Use

O
Hall

-00-00

Passage No.
Booth No. Daily Living Aids Bed Related Mobility Equipment

(Walkers, Canes)
Mobility
Equipment(Lifts) 

Mobility Equipment
 (Wheelchair)

Rehabilitation and 
Care Prevention Equipment

Lounge LoungeInformation Information

Information

Restrooms

Lounge

Lounge
OK to Eat/Drink

Ostomy
restrooms

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

A Abilities Care-Net Incorporated JAPAN 5-11-05
AbleNet, Inc. U.S.A. 6-16-10
Access Engineering Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-18-05
ACTION JAPAN INC. JAPAN 5-11-02
ADO CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-10-06
AIRULINK Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-08-02
AIZUK, Inc. JAPAN 6-17-01
Arjo Japan K.K. JAPAN 5-14-03
AS ONE Corporation JAPAN 4-04-05
AssistMotion Inc. JAPAN 4-02-14
ATAM Giken Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-07-08
ATELIER-K co., LTD JAPAN 4-02-10
ATEX CO., Ltd. JAPAN 5-07-06

B Best one co., ltd. JAPAN 6-15-02
Bic・Ban Co. JAPAN 6-16-04

C CAPE CO., LTD. JAPAN 4-04-08
CARE-MEDICS CO., LTD JAPAN 6-18-01
CARING.,CO.Ltd JAPAN 4-04-06
CHUOH HEALTH CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-02-12
COLORS Corporation JAPAN 6-17-03
corporationpearlstar Inc. JAPAN 4-03-17
CUSTOM corporation JAPAN 4-03-04

D DAI KEI Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 6-14-07
DAIICHIKOSHO Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-10

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

D DewertOkin Technology Group Co., Ltd. China 4-05-03
DIPPER HOKUMEI CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-04-10
Dism Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-10-06
Doog Inc. JAPAN 5-13-08
DUNLOP HOME PRODUCTS, LTD. JAPAN 6-14-04

E Eas Co., Ltd JAPAN 5-06-04
EAST I. CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-07-05
Etac AB Sweden 6-16-10
Evolution Technologies Japan Ltd. JAPAN 5-08-06

F FLORA  ASSOCIATION JAPAN 5-09-06
FRANCE BED CO.,LTD. JAPAN 4-04-12
FREE Bionics Japan Inc. JAPAN 6-16-07
FUJI CORPORATION JAPAN 6-15-08
FUJIHOME COMPANY, LIMITED JAPAN 5-07-02
Fuse Kikaku Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-01

G GAMAKATSU CO., LTD JAPAN 5-13-04
Granz Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 4-04-01
Guldmann GmbH Germany 6-16-10

H HANAOKA SHARYO CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-13-10
HASHIMOTO ENGINEERING CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-13-02
HIMAWARI CO., LTD JAPAN 5-10-02
Homecare Enterprise Co., LTD. Taiwan 5-09-04

I I・SONEX.co.,Ltd. JAPAN 4-06-01
IMASEN ENGINEERING CORPORATION JAPAN 5-14-01

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

I INNOPHYS CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-11-08
InterJet Incorporated JAPAN 5-10-09
INVACARE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Australia 5-09-03
itsumi Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-05-02

J JAPAN CARE LIFT SERVICE Corp. JAPAN 5-11-07
JAPAN PRECISION INSTRUMENTS INC. JAPAN 4-03-15
Japanese Physical Therapy Association JAPAN 4-01-09
JSEP KYUSHU CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-01-08
JSP Corporation JAPAN 5-11-01
JTEKT CORPORATION JAPAN 5-11-09

K K・HOSPIA CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-08
KAJI CORPORATION / EXGEL SEATING LAB JAPAN 6-16-06
KANAYAMA MACHINERY Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-19-01
KATO TRADE Inc. JAPAN 4-01-02
KAWAMURA CYCLE CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-18-04
Kenko Tokina Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-09-05
Ki Mobility U.S.A. 6-16-09
Kibikogen Rehabilitation Center 
for Employment Injuries JAPAN 4-04-04

KISHI ENGINEERING CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-10
KIZAKI,CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-01
KOBE Biomedical Innovation Cluster JAPAN 4-03-16
KOCHI INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CENTER JAPAN 4-01-01
KOMURA CORPORATION JAPAN 5-12-10

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

K koubouryo,Inc JAPAN 6-16-02
KURODA&CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-06-08
Kyu-Cera. Co., Ltd JAPAN 4-04-03

L LAKES21 CO.,LTD JAPAN 4-03-03
LAP Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-04-07
LIFEMORE Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-08-03
LifeRing Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-13
LINAK K.K. JAPAN 5-07-07
LINTEC Corporation JAPAN 4-01-10
LongGood Taiwan 4-03-07
LONGLIFE CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-15-04
LUNDAL CORPORATION JAPAN 5-08-04

M Mandarin Electron Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-02-05
Marubishi Industry Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 6-15-01
MATSUNAGA MANUFACTORY CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-17-07
MAXXCARE B.V. Netherlands 4-02-13
MEDICARE 24 LTD. JAPAN 4-03-06
MEILLEUR CO .,LTD JAPAN 6-16-01
MIKI CORPORATION JAPAN 6-16-05
MIYAZAKI PREFECTURE JAPAN 4-02-11
MORITOH CORPORATION JAPAN 6-15-07
Muscle Corporation JAPAN 6-14-06

N NISHIKAWA Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-05-05
NISSIN MEDICAL INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-14-08

Exhibitor List (Alphabetical Order) 

H.C.R. 2022 Exhibition Guide

4 5



5-10-07

Pa
ss

ag
e 

1
Pa

ss
ag

e 
1

Pa
ss

ag
e 

2

Pa
ss

ag
e 

3

Pa
ss

ag
e 

4

Pa
ss

ag
e 

5

Pa
ss

ag
e 

7

Pa
ss

ag
e 

6

Pa
ss

ag
e 

8

Pa
ss

ag
e 

9

Pa
ss

ag
e 

10

Pa
ss

ag
e 

11

Pa
ss

ag
e 

12

Pa
ss

ag
e 

13

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Pa
ss

ag
e 

17

Pa
ss

ag
e 

18

Pa
ss

ag
e 

19

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

14

Pa
ss

ag
e 

15

Pa
ss

ag
e 

16

Registration

SELPCafe

Lounge

（OK to 
Eat/Drink）

Business
Meeting
Area

Lounge

East Hall 6East     Hall 5East Hall 4

Support for 
Disaster-hit Areas
Selpshop & Cafe

Seminar D

Seminar B

Seminar A

YAMAHA MOTOR
CO.,LTD.

RDS Co., Ltd.

MATSUNAGA
MANUFACTORY 
CO., LTD.

MIKI CORPORATIONNISSIN MEDICAL
INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD.

TAKANO
Co.,Ltd.

KAJI CORPORATION / 
EXGEL SEATING LAB

SINENTH
CO., LTD.

Panthera
Japan Inc.

LONGLIFECO.,LTD.

YOSIZUKA SYSTEM
PRODUCT CO.,LTD.

SHOWA BOEKI CO., LTD.
INVACARE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

P.A.S.
Corporation

IMASEN ENGINEERING
CORPORATION

ACTION JAPAN INC.
Marubishi Industry
Co.,Ltd.

TerreusCo., LTD.

ADO CO.,LTD
Dism Co., Ltd.

AIZUK, Inc.

FREE Bionics Japan Inc.

JSP Corporation

COLORS Corporation

TOYOSEISAKUSHO Co.,Ltd.

VELA

weed medical Co.Ltd.

Support Marketing Service Ltd.

Doog Inc.

KANAYAMA
MACHINERY
Co., Ltd.

JAPAN CARE LIFT SERVICE Corp.

INNOPHYS
CO.,LTD.

Best one co., ltd.

FUJI CORPORATION

Arjo Japan 
K.K.

SUNWA LTD.

Bic・Ban Co.

Spinal Injuries Center MEILLEUR
CO .,LTD

GAMAKATSU CO., LTD

koubouryo,Inc
TEIKEN LIMITED
TEIJIN FRONTIER CO.,LTD.

HANAOKA SHARYO CO., LTD.

Taketora Co.,Ltd.TOYOTA TSUSHO
ALL LIFE CORPORATION

THE 
Kaientai

UBER
INDUSTRY
CO.,LTD.

InterJet
Incorporated

SEIKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.

SHIMA
PRODUCT
CO., LTD

EAST I. CO., LTD.

FLORA  ASSOCIATION

WITHONE.
CO.,LTD

Kenko Tokina
Co., Ltd.

K・HOSPIA CO.,LTD.

Sun Beam Co,.Ltd

TSUEYA CO.,LTD

KIZAKI,CO.,LTD.

TANABE PURESU K.K.

FUJIHOME COMPANY, LIMITED
SUWADA Blacksmith Works, Inc.

KISHI ENGINEERING CO.,LTD.

Eas 
Co., Ltd

SEAHONENCE Inc.FRANCE BED CO.,LTD.

DIPPER
HOKUMEI
CO.,LTD

CAPE CO., LTD.

Taica
Corporation

SHIKOKU
CORPORATION

LUNDAL 
CORPORATION

Permobil
.K.K.

PLATZ.co.,ltd

With.
Co.,Ltd

SHIKOKUSENIHANBAI.
CO., LTD.

ATAM
Giken
Co., Ltd.

ATEX
CO., Ltd.

NISHIKAWA
Co.,Ltd

TOKAI KIKI
KOGYO
CO.,LTD.

itsumi Co., Ltd.

KURODA&CO.,LTD.

I・SONEX.co.,Ltd.

DewertOkin Technology Group Co., Ltd.

Granz Co.,Ltd.

TiMotion
Japan
Co., Ltd.

LINAK 
K.K.

Safety Promotion Council for Medical and Home Care Bed
LIFEMORE Co., Ltd.

Zhejiang Jiecang Linear Motion Technology Co., Ltd.

DAIICHIKOSHO
Co.,Ltd

XING Inc.

CHUOH
HEALTH
CO.,LTD

TOKYO
ATHLETIC
EQUIPMENT
Inc.

KOBE Biomedical Innovation Cluster
Port rehabilitation service Co.,Ltd/SYSTEM PLANET Co.,Ltd/URARACA GPS Walk

Tokyo Physical Therapy Association
Japanese Physical Therapy Association

Nobeoka City, Hyuga City, Kadogawa Town Medical Industry Promotion Council
MIYAZAKI PREFECTURE

LAP Co., Ltd.

Smile
Factory
Ltd.

Spirit of Wonder Co.,Ltd

PROMPTER.KAI Ltd.

corporationpearlstar Inc.
AssistMotion Inc.

MEDICARE 24 LTD.

LongGood

Performance Health

JAPAN PRECISION INSTRUMENTS INC.

SAKURAHORIKIRI Co., Ltd.
KOCHI
INDUSTRIALPROMOTION
CENTER TOKUSHUIRYOU Co., Ltd.

Tottori
IndustrialPromotion
Organization

TOMATO
Corporation

Kyu-Cera.
Co., Ltd

Kibikogen Rehabilitation Center for 
Employment InjuriesCUSTOM corporation

LAKES21 CO.,LTDNITTO KOHKI CO., LTD.

TANOTECH
CORPORATION

ATELIER-K co., LTD
JSEP KYUSHU CO.,LTD

TOKUSOGIKEN Co., Ltd.

Muscle
Corporation

DAI KEI Co.,Ltd.

Homecare Enterprise Co., LTD.

Abilities
Care-Net
Incorporated

RIFTON
EQUIPMENT

VARILITE
Ki Mobility

JTEKT CORPORATION

WELLNET LABORATORY CORP

Evolution Technologies Japan Ltd.

Vicair B.V.
Maxxcare B.V.

Mandarin Electron Co., Ltd.

TRI-LINKS CO., LTD

Toyota Motor Corporation

Sunrise Medical
GmbH & Co. KG

Etac AB
AbleNet, Inc.

Guldmann GmbH

KAWAMURA
CYCLE
CO., LTD.

Access Engineering
Co., Ltd.

PIGEON TAHIRA
CORPORATION

CARE-MEDICS
CO., LTD

Pacific Supply
Co., Ltd.

YUKI TRADING
CO.,LTD.

DUNLOP
HOME
PRODUCTS, 
LTD.

ENGINEERING
CO.,LTD

TiG
Co., Ltd.

Tokyo Metropolitan
Industrial Technology
Research Institute

HIMAWARI
CO., LTD

SINANO
COMPANY

KOMURA
CORPORATION

Tokyo University of 
Science

Proto-
One,
Ltd.

WELFAN CO.,LTD.

shinei techno inc.
Satellite co.,ltd

AIRULINK Co., Ltd.

Wel-Partners
Co., Ltd.

Tamurakoma
co & ltd.

SAKAE
Co., Ltd

Fuse
Kikaku
Ltd.

smart kaigo/
PLUS
CORPORATION
JOINTEX
Company

KATO TRADE Inc.

suminoe
textile
co.,ltd

LifeRing
Co.,Ltd

Utsunomiya
Seisaku Co., LTD.

AS ONE
Corporation

CARING.,CO.Ltd

LINTEC
Corporation MORITOH

CORPORATION

HASHIMOTO
OX
ENGINEERING
 CO., LTD.

TOKAIGIKEN
CO., LTD

4-01-014-01-01

4-01-024-01-02

4-01-034-01-03 4-01-064-01-06

4-01-074-01-07

4-01-084-01-08

4-01-094-01-09

4-01-104-01-10

4-01-114-01-11

4-01-134-01-13

4-02-014-02-01

4-02-024-02-02

4-02-054-02-05

4-02-064-02-06

4-02-074-02-07

4-02-084-02-08

4-02-104-02-10

4-02-094-02-09

4-02-114-02-11

4-02-124-02-12

4-02-134-02-13

4-02-144-02-14

4-03-014-03-01

4-03-024-03-02

4-03-034-03-03

4-03-044-03-04

4-03-054-03-05

4-03-064-03-06

4-03-074-03-07

4-03-094-03-09

4-03-104-03-10

4-03-114-03-11

4-03-124-03-12

4-03-134-03-13

4-03-144-03-14

4-03-154-03-15

4-03-164-03-16

4-03-174-03-17

4-04-014-04-01

4-04-024-04-02

4-04-034-04-03

4-04-044-04-04

4-04-054-04-05

4-04-064-04-06

4-04-074-04-07

4-04-084-04-08

4-04-094-04-09

4-04-104-04-10

4-04-114-04-114-04-114-04-11

4-04-124-04-12

4-04-084-04-08

4-05-014-05-01

4-05-024-05-02

4-05-034-05-03

4-05-054-05-05

4-06-014-06-01

4-06-024-06-02

5-06-045-06-04

5-06-055-06-05

5-06-065-06-06

5-06-075-06-07

5-06-085-06-08

5-06-095-06-09

5-07-015-07-01

5-07-025-07-02 5-07-055-07-05

5-07-035-07-03

5-07-065-07-06

5-07-075-07-07

5-07-085-07-08

5-07-095-07-09

5-08-045-08-04

5-08-025-08-02

5-08-015-08-01

5-08-035-08-03

5-08-055-08-05

5-08-065-08-06

5-08-075-08-07

5-08-085-08-08

5-09-015-09-01

5-09-025-09-02

5-09-035-09-03

5-09-045-09-04

5-09-055-09-05

5-09-065-09-06

5-09-075-09-07

5-09-085-09-08

5-10-015-10-01

5-10-025-10-02

5-10-035-10-03

5-10-055-10-05

5-10-045-10-04

5-10-065-10-06

5-10-085-10-08

5-10-075-10-07

5-10-095-10-09

5-10-105-10-10

5-11-015-11-01

5-11-025-11-02

5-11-035-11-03

5-11-045-11-04

5-11-095-11-09

5-11-055-11-05

5-11-065-11-06

5-11-075-11-07

5-11-085-11-08

5-12-015-12-01

5-12-025-12-02

5-12-055-12-05

5-12-065-12-06

5-12-075-12-07

5-12-105-12-10

5-13-055-13-05

5-13-025-13-02

5-13-035-13-03

5-13-045-13-04

5-13-065-13-06

5-13-085-13-08

5-13-095-13-09

5-13-105-13-10

5-13-115-13-11

4-14-014-14-015-14-015-14-01

5-14-025-14-02

5-14-035-14-03

6-14-086-14-08

6-14-046-14-04

6-14-056-14-05

6-14-066-14-06

6-14-076-14-07

6-15-016-15-01

6-15-026-15-02

6-15-036-15-03

6-15-046-15-04

6-15-056-15-05

6-15-066-15-06

6-15-076-15-07

6-15-086-15-08

6-16-016-16-01

6-16-026-16-02

6-16-046-16-04

6-16-056-16-05

6-16-076-16-07

6-16-086-16-08

6-16-096-16-09

6-16-106-16-10

6-16-066-16-06

6-17-016-17-01

6-17-026-17-02

6-17-036-17-03

6-17-046-17-04

6-17-056-17-05

6-17-066-17-06

6-17-076-17-07

6-18-066-18-06

6-18-016-18-01

6-18-026-18-02

6-18-036-18-03

6-18-046-18-04

6-18-056-18-05

6-19-016-19-01

4-01-044-01-04

Let's get 
to know
Assistance 
Dogs

Business
Meeting

Visitor 
Questionnaire
(Available in Japanese)

Registration

Lounge

Exhibitor 
Presentation

B

Lounge

Lounge

Meeting
Point

Exhibitor
Search Corner

H.C.R.2023
50th anniversary corner

B

Nursing and 
Health Care

Community-Based 
Symbiotic Society/

International Symposium

ICT Courses 
for Everyday Use

O
Hall

-00-00

Passage No.
Booth No. Daily Living Aids Bed Related Mobility Equipment

(Walkers, Canes)
Mobility
Equipment(Lifts) 

Mobility Equipment
 (Wheelchair)

Rehabilitation and 
Care Prevention Equipment

Lounge LoungeInformation Information

Information

Restrooms

Lounge

Lounge
OK to Eat/Drink

Ostomy
restrooms

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

N NISHIKAWA Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-05-05
NISSIN MEDICAL INDUSTRIES CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-14-08
NITTO KOHKI CO., LTD. JAPAN 4-01-07
Nobeoka City, Hyuga City, Kadogawa Town
Medical Industry Promotion Council JAPAN 4-02-11

NPO Japan SELP Center JAPAN 4-01-04
O OX ENGINEERING CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-14-02
P P.A.S.Corporation JAPAN 5-13-09

Pacific Supply Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-16-10
Panthera Japan Inc. JAPAN 6-15-03
Performance Health U.S.A. 5-12-01
Permobil.K.K. JAPAN 5-08-07
PIGEON TAHIRA CORPORATION JAPAN 6-18-02
PLATZ.co.,ltd JAPAN 5-06-09
Port rehabilitation service Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-16
PROMPTER.KAI Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-05
Proto-One,Ltd. JAPAN 5-09-07

R RDS Co., Ltd. JAPAN 6-17-05
RIFTON EQUIPMENT U.S.A. 5-11-06

S Safety Promotion Council for Medical and 
Home Care Bed JAPAN 5-07-09

SAKAE Co., Ltd JAPAN 4-03-02
SAKURAHORIKIRI Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-11
Satellite co.,ltd JAPAN 5-08-05
SEAHONENCE Inc. JAPAN 5-09-02

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

S SEIKO MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-07-03
SHIKOKU CORPORATION JAPAN 4-04-11
SHIKOKUSENIHANBAI. CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-18-03
SHIMA PRODUCT CO., LTD JAPAN 5-09-01
shinei techno inc. JAPAN 5-08-05
SHOWA BOEKI CO., LTD. JAPAN 5-09-03
SINANO COMPANY JAPAN 5-10-03
SINENTH CO., LTD. JAPAN 6-17-02
smart kaigo/PLUS CORPORATION JOINTEX Company JAPAN 4-01-06
Smile Factory Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-09
Spinal Injuries Center JAPAN 6-15-06
Spirit of Wonder Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-02-06
suminoe textile co.,ltd JAPAN 4-02-01
Sun Beam Co,.Ltd JAPAN 5-11-04
Sunrise Medical GmbH & Co. KG Germany 5-12-05
SUNWA LTD. JAPAN 5-12-07
Support Marketing Service Ltd. JAPAN 5-10-04
SUWADA Blacksmith Works, Inc. JAPAN 5-06-05
SYSTEM PLANET Co.,Ltd JAPAN 4-03-16

T Taica Corporation JAPAN 4-04-09
TAKANO Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 6-17-06
Taketora Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 5-13-05
Tamurakoma co & ltd. JAPAN 4-06-02
TANABE PURESU K.K. JAPAN 5-08-01
TANOTECH CORPORATION JAPAN 4-01-13

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

T TEIJIN FRONTIER CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-13-03
TEIKEN LIMITED JAPAN 5-13-03
Terreus Co., LTD. JAPAN 6-14-05
THE Kaientai JAPAN 5-09-08
TiG Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-12-06
TiMotion Japan Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-04-02
TOKAI KIKI KOGYO CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-06-07
TO
ー

KAIGIKEN CO., LTD JAPAN 4-02-08
TOKUSHUIRYOU Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-03-12
TOKUSOGIKEN Co., Ltd. JAPAN 4-02-09
TOKYO ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT Inc. JAPAN 4-01-11
Tokyo Metropolitan Industrial Technology 
Research Institute JAPAN 5-10-05

Tokyo Physical Therapy Association JAPAN 4-01-09
Tokyo University of Science JAPAN 5-11-08
TOMATO Corporation JAPAN 4-01-03
Tottori Industrial Promotion Organization JAPAN 4-02-07
TOYOSEISAKUSHO Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 5-13-06
Toyota Motor Corporation JAPAN 6-18-06
TOYOTA TSUSHO ALL LIFE CORPORATION JAPAN 5-11-09
TRI-LINKS CO., LTD JAPAN 5-13-11
TSUEYA CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-11-03

U UBER INDUSTRY CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-10-07
URARACA GPS Walk JAPAN 4-03-16
Utsunomiya Seisaku Co.,Ltd. JAPAN 4-02-02

Exhibitor Country Booth No.

V VARILITE U.S.A 6-16-09
V VELA Denmark 5-12-02

Vicair B.V. Netherlands 4-02-13
W weed medical Co.Ltd. JAPAN 6-16-08

WELFAN CO.,LTD. JAPAN 5-08-05
WELLNET LABORATORY CORP JAPAN 5-11-07
Wel-Partners Co., Ltd. JAPAN 5-06-06
With.Co.,Ltd JAPAN 5-08-08
WITHONE.CO.,LTD JAPAN 5-07-01

X XING Inc. JAPAN 4-03-14
Y YAMAHA MOTOR CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-17-04

YOSIZUKA SYSTEM PRODUCT CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-15-05
YUKI TRADING CO.,LTD. JAPAN 6-16-09

Z Zhejiang Jiecang Linear Motion Technology 
Co., Ltd. China 4-05-01

Online
DAIHATSU MOTOR CO., LTD. JAPAN Online
FUJI AUTO INC. JAPAN Online
InterAct Co., Ltd. JAPAN Online
IZUMI INC. JAPAN Online
KOS INTERNATIONAL CORP. JAPAN Online
Research Institute of National Rehabilitation 
Center for Persons with Disabilities JAPAN Online

Sendai-Finland Wellbeing Center JAPAN Online
SYNTEX CO., LTD JAPAN Online

4 5



国際シンポジウム案内

Web 展紹介

International Symposium
Creating Health Care Innovation
～By Realizing the Integration of Medical & Nursing Care and Social Solidarity～

Denmark

Ms. Nanna Skovgaard
Director,  Department of Society, 
Health and Elderly Policy of Nation-
al Federation of Local Government 
Denmark 

Japan

Ms. Ritsuko Inokuma
Editorial board member,  Yomiuri 
Newspaper Tokyo Head Office
 
Tutor

Ms. Noriko Tsukada
Professor,  Nihon University / Direc-
tor, Health and Welfare Information 
Association　

Date and Time: October 6 (Thursday) 13:00 - 15:00
Venue: Seminar Room A (Hall 6)

You can easily search for products 
you are interested in from over 
1,100 products!
The latest product information is 
always updated during the Online 
Exhibition!

Archived video of the International 
Symposium to be held on October 6 
will be available!
The theme of the symposium will be 
“Health Care.”
(For details of the International 
Symposium, see page 5)

You can try out
"Venue Area Search"

using PC at Hall 1 and 6 !

Product Search

International Symposium
*Scheduled to be released
from Wednesday, October 11.

Over 340 exhibitors will gather in 
one place!
You can directly access exhibitors 
dealing with welfare equipment, 
which may lead to business talks 
and joint management!

Exhibitor Search

Click here to register and log in
https://www.hcr-web.jp

In Japan, it is estimated that by 2040, 1.5 working people will support one elderly.
We are entering an era in which social security will face such major challenges.
On the other hand, as we enter the era of 100-year life expectancy by extending our av-
erage life expectancy, it is important to focus on health care, including preventive care 
and how to maintain and improve our health.
At this international symposium, we are going to learn about the prospects of health-
care from Denmark, one of the most advanced welfare countries, and to explore the 
future of Japan.
In particular, the following three points will be the main topics of the event. 
❶�The need for healthcare initiatives from the perspective of Japanese social security 

continuity.
❷Direction of the fusion of medical and nursing care in promoting healthcare.
❸Creating systems for promoting healthcare throughout the region.

We look forward to your participation.
（Both Japanese-English simultaneous interpretation and sign language interpretation are available）

Theme for 2022

Purpose of International SymposiumSpeaker

The special website for the “International Home Care & Rehabilitation ONLINE Exhibition 2022” opened on Monday, September 5, 2022! 
You can search and discover information from a large number of exhibitors and products.
This year’s Online Exhibition has enhanced the linkage with the H.C.R. Real Exhibition by introducing a “Venue Area Search” function, in addi-
tion to releasing archived video of the International Symposium.

H.C.R. ONLINE Exhibition is now open!  

Please register and log in to view.

Here Are the Key Points of Online Exhibition!

International Home Care & Rehabilitation ONLINE Exhibition 2022

H.C.R. 2022 Exhibition Guide

6 7



Introducing a Graceful Poster Image

The design for H.C.R. 2022 is a woodblock print “Unpyo” by Hiroshi Yoshida, a leading printmaker and Western-style painter of the Meiji and 
early Showa periods.

The work depicts the beauty of delicate light, and by overlaying the image of H.C.R. celebrating its 50th anniversary next year over Mt. Fuji 
floating in the sunlight amidst a sea of clouds, we presented an image of the 49th H.C.R. to be held in a graceful manner.

Name of work: Unpyo
Printmaker: Mr. Hiroshi Yoshida

The work described by Mr. Tsukasa Yoshida,
Printmaker
Hiroshi Yoshida’s woodblock print “Unpyo” is one of the six pieces 

in the Japan Southern Alps Collection and is paired with “From 

the Summit of Komagatake,” showing a view of Mt. Fuji from the 

Southern Alps.

This is his representative work featuring clouds. The clouds are 

contrasted with Mt. Fuji, and are characterized by free and dynamic 

outlines and gradations of blurred prints (bokashi prints). The 

difference in the expression of distant clouds and nearby clouds 

creates a sense of perspective. This work, which was painted after a 

long period of seclusion in the mountains, conveys the artist’s love of 

nature.

His eldest son, Toshi, had difficulty walking, but Hiroshi traveled 

with him to the mountains and India, and later Toshi traveled and 

painted all over the world, including Antarctica, Africa, Europe, and 

Australia. Hiroshi must have had some special feelings about the 

future of his eldest son with disabilities.

Profile
September 19, 1876 - April 5, 1950.

Born in Kurume City, Fukuoka Prefecture.

Leading woodblock printmaker of new woodblock prints and 

Western-style painter.

His sensitive, delicate, and poetic works are highly acclaimed around 

the world and he has many fans overseas, including Princess Diana. 

Last year (2021), 70 years after his death, the “Yoshida Hiroshi : 

Commemorating the 70th Anniversary of the Death” was held.

‒ Venue Design ‒ The venue will be decorated with designs of the Edo Komon, traditional Japanese patterns!
Please look for the signboards and other signs at the venue to see which pattern you can find!

Seigaiha （Blue ocean waves）
Waves of the ocean are patterned in the shape of a fan.
It is based on the ancient Japanese court dance and 
music “Seigaiha,” and is depicted in “The Tale of Genji,” 
in which Hikaru Genji dances.

Shippo (Seven Treasures)
This is an auspicious pattern that evokes the 
image of prosperity of descendants, good 
relationship, and harmony.

Tsumiishi-Kikko
 (Piled stone-Tortoise shell)
It is believed to bring longevity and good health by 
protecting oneself as hard as a turtle’s shell.

Hishi (Diamond)
This pattern is said to wish for prosperity of 
descendants and good health.

6 7



Elevator

Information

Lounge

Restrooms

Meeting Point

Meeting Point

Wheelchair
Rental
(Indoor Use Only)

diaper 
Changing Space

Transportation

Rinkai Line: 
Kokusai Tenjijo 
Station

Yurikamome Line: 
Tokyo Big Site 
Station

Toei Buses and 
 Ferryboats

Shuttle Bus Stop (service)

ICT Courses for 
Everyday Use

Seminar C

Seminar D

Seminar B

Seminar A

East Hall 3 East Hall 2 East Hall 1

Bed Related

Mobility Equipment
(Walkers, Canes)

Mobility
Equipment (Lifts) 

Mobility Equipment
 (Wheelchair)

Prosthesis
and Orthosis

Infection Prevention
Products

Communication/
Monitoring Equipment 

Vehicles for 
Disabled 

Persons and
Related Devices

At Forefront of
Developing 

Welfare Equipment

Bathing
Equipment

Rehabilitation and 
Care Prevention Equipment

Construction and
 Home Equipment

Showcase of
Equipment Used

Clothes/
Clothes Changing AidsManagement

Information Systems for
Home and Institutions 

Publications, 
Home Care 
& Rehabilitation 
Equipment 
Information

Environmental 
Installation 
and Welfare
Equipment for 
Welfare Facilities

Kids'
Square

(OK to 
Eat / Drink)

(OK to 
Eat / Drink)

Consultation
Corner

Daily life
support
articles
corner

Registration Registration

Support for 
Disaster-hit Areas 
Selpshop & cafe

Business
Meeting

Area
Exhibitor 

Presentation

Exhibitor 
Presentation

Exhibitor 
Presentation

Wheelchair rental
(Indoor Use Only)

Wheelchair rental
(Indoor Use Only)

East Hall 6 East Hall 5 East Hall 4

Toilet / 
Diaper Related

Cooking Aids

Let's get 
to know 

Assistance
Dogs

Daily Living Aids

Rehabilitation and 
Care Prevention 

Equipment

Registration
(2F)

Nursing and 
Health Care

Community-Based 
Symbiotic Society/

International Symposium

Shuttle
Bus
Stop

 (service)

(on 5th and 6th)

(on7th)

A

B

C

FLOOR PLAN

The 50th
Int’ l Home Care & Rehabilitation 

Exhibition H.C.R.
Will Be Held On

H.C.R. Organizer’s Office
c/o Health & Welfare Information Association
5F, Shin-Kasumigaseki Bldg, 3-3-2 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8980
Mail: info@hcrjapan.org

Sep. 27 (Wed)  to 29 (Fri) ,  2023
Tokyo Big Sight 
East Exhibition Halls

https://en.hcr.or.jp/

H.C.R.

H.C.R. 2022 Exhibition Guide

8 1


